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Jahrgang 2009-2011
1 Gisler Timo (2009) 20.00

+ Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 10.00
+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00

 
2 a Kropf Simon (2011) 19.75

+ Graber Kilian (2010) 9.75
+ Herrmann Daan (2010) 10.00

 
2 b Amport Michael (2009) 19.75

+ Weisskopf Mike (2009) 9.75
+ Thüring Tobias (2009) 10.00

3 a von Rotz Fabian (2009) 19.00
+ Zimmermann Sam (2010) 10.00
- Maiolo Nicola (2009) 9.00

3 b Maiolo Nicola (2009) 19.00
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 10.00
- von Rotz Fabian (2009) 9.00

4 a Wyss Dario (2009) 18.50
o Thüring Tobias (2009) 8.50
+ Zimmermann Sam (2010) 10.00

4 b Weisskopf Mike (2009) 18.50
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 10.00

4 c Thüring Tobias (2009) 18.50
+ Wyss Dario (2009) 10.00
o Amport Michael (2009) 8.50

4 d Herrmann Daan (2010) 18.50
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 10.00
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50

4 e Graber Kilian (2010) 18.50
o Kropf Simon (2011) 8.50
+ Grosjean Joakim (2010) 10.00

5 a Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 18.25
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50
+ Weisskopf Jan (2009) 9.75

5 b Schelker Tino (2009) 18.25
+ Arnold Noé (2011) 9.75
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

6 a Zimmermann Sam (2010) 17.00
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.50
o Wyss Dario (2009) 8.50

6 b Weisskopf Jan (2009) 17.00
o Maiolo Nicola (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

6 c Grosjean Joakim (2010) 17.00
o Herrmann Daan (2010) 8.50
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50

6 d Arnold Noé (2011) 17.00
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50
o Weisskopf Mike (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00

+ Decker Kieran (2007) 10.00
+ Spring Shawn (2007) 10.00

 
1 b Alt Lorin (2007) 20.00

+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

 
2 Bieneck Andrin (2008) 19.75

+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75
+ Fiechter Jaris (2007) 10.00

3 Manser Simon (2007) 19.00
- Weisskopf Luca (2007) 9.00
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 10.00

4 a Weisskopf Luca (2007) 18.75
- Manser Simon (2007) 9.00
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 9.75

4 b Parker Jasper (2008) 18.75
- Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.75
+ Demir Leonardo (2008) 10.00

5 a Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
- Parker Jasper (2008) 8.75
+ Kürmann Numa (2008) 9.75

5 b Voisard Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

5 c Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
+ Kurz Cornel (2007) 9.75
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75

6 a Thüring Florian (2007) 18.25
+ Kürmann Numa (2008) 9.75
o Weisskopf Luca (2007) 8.50

6 b Spring Shawn (2007) 18.25
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50

6 c Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Spring Shawn (2007) 8.50
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75

6 d Decker Kieran (2007) 18.25
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
+ Drexler Leandro (2008) 9.75

7 a Kurz Cornel (2007) 17.00
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

7 b Kürmann Numa (2008) 17.00
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

7 c Drexler Leandro (2008) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Decker Kieran (2007) 8.50

7 d Demir Leonardo (2008) 17.00
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50
o Parker Jasper (2008) 8.50

7 e Bachmann Samuel (2008) 17.00
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2006
1 Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Kobi Simon (2006) 10.00
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

 
2 a Voggensperger Til (2004) 19.75

+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75

 
2 b Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.75

+ Frank Marius (2004) 9.75
+ Brand Patrik (2005) 10.00

3 a Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 18.75
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00
- Glutz Jonas (2006) 8.75

3 b Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.75
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
- Ancona Enea (2004) 8.75

3 c Ancona Enea (2004) 18.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.75

4 a Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.50
+ Bieri Noah (2006) 10.00
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50

4 b Frank Marius (2004) 18.50
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

4 c Bieri Noah (2006) 18.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Loosli Martin (2005) 10.00

5 a Jüngling Pascal (2006) 18.25
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50
+ Kobi Simon (2006) 9.75

5 b Joos Alvian (2004) 18.25
+ Glutz Jonas (2006) 9.75
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

5 c Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.25
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75

5 d Brand Patrik (2005) 18.25
+ Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

6 Glutz Jonas (2006) 17.25
o Joos Alvian (2004) 8.50
- Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.75

7 a Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 17.00
o Voggensperger Til (2004) 8.50
o Frank Marius (2004) 8.50

7 b Pradetto Diego (2006) 17.00
o Brand Patrik (2005) 8.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50

7 c Loosli Martin (2005) 17.00
o Rickenbacher Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Noah (2006) 8.50

7 d Kobi Simon (2006) 17.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
o Jüngling Pascal (2006) 8.50


